

	: [Goods....]	:	:	:
9903.82.14	: Enumerated in U.S. note 11(c)(cdxiv) to this	:	:	:
	: subchapter .....	: No change	: No change	: No change
9903.82.15	: Enumerated in U.S. note 11(c)(cdxv) to this	:	:	:
	: subchapter .....	: No change	: No change	: No change
9903.82.16	: Enumerated in U.S. note 11(c)(cdxvi) to this	:	:	:
	: subchapter, and entered in an aggregate annual	:	:	:
	: quantity not to exceed 50 t .....	: No change	: No change	: No change
9903.82.17	: Enumerated in U.S. note 11(c)(cdxvii) to this	:	:	:
	: subchapter, and entered in an aggregate annual	:	:	:
	: quantity not to exceed 20 t .....	: No change	: No change	: No change
9903.82.90	: Enumerated in U.S. note 11(c)(cdiii) to this	:	:	:
	: subchapter .....	: No change	: No change	: No change
9903.82.91	: Enumerated in U.S. note 11(c)(cdiv) to this	:	:	:
	: subchapter .....	: No change	: No change	: No change
9903.82.92	: Enumerated in U.S. note 11(c)(cdv) to this	:	:	:
	: subchapter .....	: No change	: No change	: No change
9903.82.93	: Enumerated in U.S. note 11(c)(cdvi) to this	:	:	:
	: subchapter .....	: No change	: No change	: No change
9903.82.94	: Enumerated in U.S. note 11(c)(cdvii) to this	:	:	:
	: subchapter .....	: No change	: No change	: No change
9903.82.95	: Enumerated in U.S. note 11(c)(cdviii) to this	:	:	:
	: subchapter .....	: No change	: No change	: No change
9903.82.96	: Enumerated in U.S. note 11(c)(cdix) to this	:	:	:
	: subchapter .....	: No change	: No change	: No change
9903.82.97	: Enumerated in U.S. note 11(c)(cdx) to this	:	:	:
	: subchapter .....	: No change	: No change	: No change
9903.82.98	: Enumerated in U.S. note 11(c)(cdxi) to this	:	:	:
	: subchapter .....	: No change	: No change	: No change
9903.82.99	: Enumerated in U.S. note 11(c)(cdxxix) to this	:	:	:
	: subchapter, and entered in an aggregate annual	:	:	:
	: quantity not to exceed 350 t .....	: No change	: No change	: No change
9903.83.00	: Enumerated in U.S. note 11(c)(cdxxx) to this	:	:	:
	: subchapter, and entered in an aggregate annual	:	:	:
	: quantity not to exceed 400 t .....	: No change	: No change	: No change"

## CONFORMING CHANGES:

Subheading 9903.72.57 is modified by inserting at the end of the article description "and 9903.78.25 through 9903.78.32";

Subheading 9903.72.78 is modified by inserting at the end of the article description "and 9903.78.40 through 9903.78.63";

Subheading 9903.73.01 is modified by deleting "9903.75.59" and by inserting in lieu thereof "9903.75.97";

Subheading 9903.73.18 is modified by deleting "9903.76.23" and by inserting in lieu thereof "9903.76.25", and by inserting at the end of the article description "and 9903.79.60 through 9903.79.80";

Subheading 9903.73.35 is modified by deleting "9903.76.37" and by inserting in lieu thereof "9903.76.40";

Subheading 9903.73.48 is modified by deleting "9903.76.80" and by inserting in lieu thereof "9903.76.85", and by inserting at the end of the article description "and 9903.80.40 through 9903.80.84";

Subheading 9903.73.55 is modified by deleting "9903.77.02" and by inserting in lieu thereof "9903.77.29", and by inserting at the end of the article description "and 9903.81.00 through 9903.81.13";